PV weidinger

Hygostar safety boots Food, white, with steel toe cap, S4, PVC
/ nitrile, size 36

The safety boot is made of vinyl. The anti-slip sole is resistant to oil and fuels and has a
shock-absorbing tread. The upper has an integrated protection for the heel and ankle and
can be shortened individually in its height. This very hard-wearing boot also has an
integrated steel toe cap, which has been tested up to 200 joules.

« with steel cap

« Vinyl upper and sole

« Sizes: 35-48

» Height depending on size

- oil and fuel resistant sole

- anti-slip, energy absorption in the heel area

item number WL50572
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model

model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

protective cap

shoe execution
safety class

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL50572
WL50573
WL50574
WL50575
WL50577
WL50579
WL50581
WL50583
WL50585
WL50587
WL50589
WL50591
WL50593

PV weidinger

Hygostar-86536
Hygostar Food
FRANZ MENSCH
86536

350 mm

250 mm

150 mm

1 pair

1 pair

white

white

yes

safety boots

sS4

vinyl

36

no

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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