

Hygostar safety boots Food, white, with steel toe cap, S4, PVC / nitrile, size 36



The safety boot is made of vinyl. The anti-slip sole is resistant to oil and fuels and has a shock-absorbing tread. The upper has an integrated protection for the heel and ankle and can be shortened individually in its height. This very hard-wearing boot also has an integrated steel toe cap, which has been tested up to 200 joules.

- with steel cap
- Vinyl upper and sole
- Sizes: 35 48
- Height depending on size
- oil and fuel resistant sole
- anti-slip, energy absorption in the heel area

## item number

WL50572

Products for the electronic industry





model	Hygostar-86536
model line	Hygostar Food
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	86536
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	white
Colour	white
protective cap	yes
shoe execution	safety boots
safety class	S4
material shoes	vinyl
shoe size EU	36
ESD safe	no

## Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL50572	36
WL50573	37
WL50574	38
WL50575	39
WL50577	40
WL50579	41
WL50581	42
WL50583	43
WL50585	44
WL50587	45
WL50589	46
WL50591	47
WL50593	48

Products for the electronic industry

